
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Date: _______                         MIXED BAG                           

Identify the picture, unscramble and write the correct word in the space 

provided. 

 

 

 

 

 
 

        

 

 pcu 

 

otc 
 

pta 

 

 

tne 

pli 
 

mge 
 



 

 

Date: ___________             अक्षर ज्ञान                                    

 चित्र को देखकर समान लय वाले शब्द बनाओ I   

जल 

फल 

पथ 

नथ 
 

बस 

दस           

तन  

मन  
 

डर 

पर 

रट 

नट   
 

तब  

कब 
____________ 

मग 

ठग  

_________________ 

 
 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

Date: _____________           अक्षर ज्ञान                      

समान लय वाले शब्द पर गोला लगाओ I 

 

 

 

घर फल भर कर 

बल बस नल दल 

मन फन खग तन 

जब खत टब कब 

नम गम तन रम 

वट  खत  नट  पट  

कह रह  तह  कर 

खग  मग  लग  मल 



 

 

 

Date: ___________                Word Game                      

Fill in the blanks with the help of pictures. 

 

1. The    __________ sits on a  ___________. 

2.  

 

 

3. I can see the  ___________. 

4.  

 

   3. The  ___________ sat on a  _________  . 

 

 

   4. The ___________ is on the bed. 

 

  5. My dad is a good ____________. 

   



 

 

Date: _____________  Number Fun                            

 

Write the numbers which comes before and between the given numbers. 

 

   

       

                                                                  

                                   

                 

                  

   

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Before Between 

17 15

5 

 

 

 

9 

 

 

1

5 

1

8 

1

0 

2

0 

29 

44

5 

37 

50

5 

23

5 

19 

33 35 

27 29 

21 19 

45 47 

39 41 



 

Date: _____________            अक्षर ज्ञान                                                                                                                                      

खाली स्थान में सही वर्ण भररये | 

 

 

क 
 

 

 

 

 
_______ 

 

 

 

 

 

 
_______ 

 

 

 

 

 

 
_______ 

 

 

 

 

 

 
_______ 

 

ि 
 

 

 

 
_______ 

 

 

 

 

 
_______ 

 

 

 

 

 
_______ 

 

 

 

 

 
_______ 

 

ट 
 

 

 

 

 
_______ 

 

 

 

 

 

 
_______ 

 

 

 

 

 

 
_______ 

 

 

 

 

 

 
_______ 

 

त 
 

 

 

 

 
_______ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
_______ 

 

 

 

 

 

 
_______ 

 

 

 

 

 

 
_______ 

 

प 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
_______ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
_______ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
_______ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
_______ 

 

य 
 

 

 

 

 

 
_______ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
_______ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
_______ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

श 
 

 
_______ 

 

 

 
_______ 

 

 

 
    ______ 

 


